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2019 Multiliga - FINAŁ
Lublin, 17.11.2019

Konkurencja 22 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 lat
17.11.2019 - 13:21 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

1. PIETROŃ Przemysław 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 4:40.27 434
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:41.53 35.42 250m: 2:53.93 36.27 350m: 4:05.58 35.69

100m: 1:06.11 34.79 200m: 2:17.66 36.13 300m: 3:29.89 35.96 400m: 4:40.27 34.69

2. BUCOŃ Paweł 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 4:53.69 377
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:49.08 38.19 250m: 3:04.18 37.15 350m: 4:18.51 36.91

100m: 1:10.89 37.41 200m: 2:27.03 37.95 300m: 3:41.60 37.42 400m: 4:53.69 35.18

3. PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 4:56.52 366
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:49.62 37.12 250m: 3:04.46 37.48 350m: 4:19.32 37.06

100m: 1:12.50 37.57 200m: 2:26.98 37.36 300m: 3:42.26 37.80 400m: 4:56.52 37.20

4. SIEKACZYŃSKI Wojciech 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 4:56.91 365
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:50.26 38.56 250m: 3:06.84 38.33 350m: 4:21.88 37.31

100m: 1:11.70 37.73 200m: 2:28.51 38.25 300m: 3:44.57 37.73 400m: 4:56.91 35.03

5. BURY Paweł 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 5:03.09 343
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:48.61 38.91 250m: 3:07.10 39.10 350m: 4:25.56 39.21

100m: 1:09.70 37.84 200m: 2:28.00 39.39 300m: 3:46.35 39.25 400m: 5:03.09 37.53

6. PIEKARUŚ Michał 12 KP AVIA Świdnik 5:11.00 317
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:52.71 40.26 250m: 3:13.07 39.85 350m: 4:31.45 40.27

100m: 1:12.45 38.80 200m: 2:33.22 40.51 300m: 3:51.18 38.11 400m: 5:11.00 39.55

7. PAWLOS Maksymilian 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 5:25.69 276
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:57.11 41.89 250m: 3:21.69 42.10 350m: 4:46.76 42.92

100m: 1:15.22 40.30 200m: 2:39.59 42.48 300m: 4:03.84 42.15 400m: 5:25.69 38.93

8. DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 5:29.66 266
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:56.89 41.65 250m: 3:22.77 42.75 350m: 4:49.96 44.04

100m: 1:15.24 40.04 200m: 2:40.02 43.13 300m: 4:05.92 43.15 400m: 5:29.66 39.70

9. OBSZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 5:32.29 260
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 2:01.38 42.99 250m: 3:26.59 41.69 350m: 4:52.42 42.92

100m: 1:18.39 42.76 200m: 2:44.90 43.52 300m: 4:09.50 42.91 400m: 5:32.29 39.87

10. DĄBROWSKI Filip 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 5:32.53 260
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 2:01.13 43.15 250m: 3:27.39 43.40 350m: 4:53.42 43.07

100m: 1:17.98 41.30 200m: 2:43.99 42.86 300m: 4:10.35 42.96 400m: 5:32.53 39.11

11. LIPIŃSKI Szymon 12 UKP Bychawa 5:37.02 249
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 2:02.15 43.50 250m: 3:28.99 43.34 350m: 4:56.79 44.20

100m: 1:18.65 41.43 200m: 2:45.65 43.50 300m: 4:12.59 43.60 400m: 5:37.02 40.23

12. PAPIERZ Wojciech 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 5:39.72 243
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:04.38 43.48 250m: 3:30.79 42.38 350m: 4:59.48 44.75

100m: 1:20.90 43.11 200m: 2:48.41 44.03 300m: 4:14.73 43.94 400m: 5:39.72 40.24

13. GOŚCIŃSKI Jakub 12 Uks 51 5:42.63 237
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 2:05.00 44.52 250m: 3:31.43 43.06 350m: 5:01.35 45.70

100m: 1:20.48 43.41 200m: 2:48.37 43.37 300m: 4:15.65 44.22 400m: 5:42.63 41.28

14. BRONISZ Karol 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 5:43.85 235
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:07.61 45.08 250m: 3:36.36 44.85 350m: 5:04.25 44.53

100m: 1:22.53 44.86 200m: 2:51.51 43.90 300m: 4:19.72 43.36 400m: 5:43.85 39.60

15. SZEWCZAK Dominik 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 5:56.58 210
50m: 39.46 39.46 150m: 2:10.18 45.20 250m: 3:42.16 45.39 350m: 5:13.97 44.72

100m: 1:24.98 45.52 200m: 2:56.77 46.59 300m: 4:29.25 47.09 400m: 5:56.58 42.61

16. BANIAK Igor 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 5:57.08 210
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:10.64 44.95 250m: 3:44.99 47.65 350m: 5:16.61 46.02

100m: 1:25.69 45.77 200m: 2:57.34 46.70 300m: 4:30.59 45.60 400m: 5:57.08 40.47

17. DYBOWSKI Adam 12 Uks 51 6:03.00 199
50m: 38.07 38.07 150m: 2:08.12 46.37 250m: 3:41.71 47.04 350m: 5:17.39 47.86

100m: 1:21.75 43.68 200m: 2:54.67 46.55 300m: 4:29.53 47.82 400m: 6:03.00 45.61
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18. TAMA-PONIATOWSKI Miłosz 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 6:11.95 185
50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:09.90 46.26 250m: 3:47.84 49.42 350m: 5:26.15 49.39

100m: 1:23.64 43.97 200m: 2:58.42 48.52 300m: 4:36.76 48.92 400m: 6:11.95 45.80

19. MĄCZKA Patryk 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 6:15.02 181
50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:13.38 48.20 250m: 3:52.24 49.14 350m: 5:32.15 49.97

100m: 1:25.18 45.59 200m: 3:03.10 49.72 300m: 4:42.18 49.94 400m: 6:15.02 42.87

20. KUZEL Eryk 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 6:24.90 167
50m: 39.70 39.70 150m: 2:12.27 48.60 250m: 3:55.45 52.75 350m: 5:37.36 50.37

100m: 1:23.67 43.97 200m: 3:02.70 50.43 300m: 4:46.99 51.54 400m: 6:24.90 47.54

21. GAWETSKI Tobias 12 Uks 51 6:27.52 164
50m: 42.01 42.01 150m: 2:18.82 49.74 250m: 3:59.54 50.13 350m: 5:40.22 50.05

100m: 1:29.08 47.07 200m: 3:09.41 50.59 300m: 4:50.17 50.63 400m: 6:27.52 47.30

22. TARASIUK Marcin 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 6:38.11 151
50m: 41.26 41.26 150m: 2:21.10 51.04 250m: 4:04.44 52.39 350m: 5:50.40 53.03

100m: 1:30.06 48.80 200m: 3:12.05 50.95 300m: 4:57.37 52.93 400m: 6:38.11 47.71

23. GAZDA Patryk 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 6:43.28 145
50m: 41.84 41.84 150m: 2:23.62 51.65 250m: 4:08.70 52.51 350m: 5:55.30 52.72

100m: 1:31.97 50.13 200m: 3:16.19 52.57 300m: 5:02.58 53.88 400m: 6:43.28 47.98

24. WAJLER Robert 12 Uks 51 6:46.98 141
50m: 42.00 42.00 150m: 2:22.49 50.34 250m: 4:10.42 55.38 350m: 5:54.37 52.56

100m: 1:32.15 50.15 200m: 3:15.04 52.55 300m: 5:01.81 51.39 400m: 6:46.98 52.61

25. LENARD Radosław 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 7:15.48 115
50m: 46.15 46.15 150m: 2:36.04 55.33 250m: 4:30.22 57.41 350m: 6:23.62 55.37

100m: 1:40.71 54.56 200m: 3:32.81 56.77 300m: 5:28.25 58.03 400m: 7:15.48 51.86


